
Hanging Baskets 

Fuchsia—Shade Baskets  

Mix Sun Baskets 

BLHS Lacrosse Parent Panther Pride is selling hanging baskets for $30.00 each.  
Cash or check payable to "Parent Panther Pride".  

Money due at time of order.  Delivered week of June 6, 2017.

We have 125 Shade and 125 Sun.  Order yours today!



  Basket Fundraising 
    Order Form 

Seller’s Name:____________________________ 

Organization: BLHS Lacrosse Parent Panther Pride 

Customer’s 
Name 

Address Phone Basket Type Amount 
Ordered 

Amount 
Due 

Amount 
Paid 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Total Sales $ $ 

Name:_____________________________ 

Room:_____________________________ 

Organization:________________________ 

Total 
Baskets 

Sold 

Amount 
Due 

Amount 
Paid 

Quality issues need to be reported within 24 hours after delivery. If not reported within this 
time frame, DeGoede Brothers may not assume responsibility. 
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